
Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0714 1 Madrid St / Johns Rd 7:34 4:14 Mr. R.Oakes

2 309 Johns Rd 7:35 4:15

3 346 Johns Rd 7:36 4:07 Red 

4 Johns Rd / National Ave 7:37 4:08

5 Johns Rd / Magnolia Ave 7:38 4:09

6 204 Elmwood St 7:39 4:10 Route Coordinator

7 102  Madrid St 7:41 4:11 Craig Fowler

8 Madrid St / Magnolia Ave 7:42 4:12 (478) 329-2218

9 Madrid St / National Ave 7:43 4:13

10 105 Keith Dr 7:45 4:06

11 108 Keith Dr 7:46 4:06

12 117 Keith Dr 7:47 4:06

13 123 Keith Dr 7:48 4:05

14 124 Malachi Dr 7:52 4:04

15 Elberta Rd / Calhoun Dr (Herman Watson Apts) 7:55 3:59

16 1040 Davis Dr (MHP) (ESOL ONLY) PM ONLY 4:20

0714 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:00

ESOL to/from LES (AM/PM) ** **

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0808 1 409 Gawin Dr 7:40 4:13 Mr. K. Hahn

2 121 Wake Forest Dr 7:41 4:14

3 129 Wake Forest Dr 7:42 4:15 Purple

4 319 Gawin Dr 7:43 AM ONLY

5 307 Gawin Dr 7:44 4:16 Route Coordinator

6 413  Forest Lake Dr 7:46 4:17

7 503  Forest Lake Dr 7:49 4:18 Craig Fowler

8 77 Tiffany Lane 7:52 4:19 (478) 329-2218

9 86 Tiffany Lane PM ONLY 4:20

10 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Hampton  Apts) 7:55 4:22

11 N Houston Rd / Brookhaven Cir 8:00 4:10

12 Gawin Dr / VillaNorth Ct 8:02 4:11

13 835 Johnson Rd (Northcrest Apts) 8:04 4:12

0808 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 4:05 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1307 1 Wellborn Rd / Randolph Ave 7:40 4:15 Mr. J. Robertson

2 1040 North Davis Dr (MHP) 7:45 4:01

3 117 Connie Ln 7:47 4:04 Blue

4 King Dr / Keith Dr 7:48 3:53

5 King Dr / Oscar Ct 7:49 3:54 Route Coordinator

6 King Dr/ Silas Ct 7:49 3:55 Craig Fowler

7 313 Keith Dr 7:50 3:56 (478) 329-2218

8 Keith Dr / Travis St 7:50 3:57

9 Keith Dr / Campbell Ct  7:51 3:58

10 212 Keith Dr 7:51 3:58

11 King Dr / Ennis Ave 7:53 3:52

12 210 King Dr 7:54 3:51

13 King Dr / Heflund Ave 7:55 3:50

14 128 Long St 7:57 3:49

15 200D Fairgrounds Blvd 8:00 3:47

16 Waterfront Way / Krisken Ct 8:02 3:45

17 99 Schoonover Dr PM ONLY 3:44

18 105 Jessica Dr 8:05 3:43

19 113 Whitley Dr 8:05 3:42

20 Whitley Ct / Rebecca Ct 8:06 3:39

21 517 Sullivan Rd (Creekside MHP) 8:08 3:41

1307 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2210 1 106 Antebellum Cir 7:46 4:17 Mr. M. Bullington

2 Antebellum Cir / Plateau Dr (N) 7:48 4:18

3 Houston Lake Rd / Brookshire Way PM ONLY 4:19 Orange

4 105 Esterine Dr 7:49 4:20

5 131 Esterine  Dr 7:50 4:21 Route Coordinator

6 Crystal Ct / Silver Cir 7:51 4:21 Craig Fowler

7 Silver Cir / Wesley Way 7:52 4:22 (478) 329-2218

8 122 Wellston Cir 7:52 4:24

9 136 Wellston Cir 7:53 4:25

10 Lookout Trl / Mountain Trl 8:08 4:40

11 Lookout Trl / High View Way 8:09 4:41

12 404 Heritage Dr 8:15 4:11

13 Vandorn Ct / Heritage Dr 8:20 4:13

2210 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:50 8:27

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2211 1 102 Margaret Dr PM ONLY 3:55 Mr. J. Hayes

2 306 Elberta Rd (Randall Heights Apts) 7:31 3:56

3 304 Elberta Rd 7:36 3:58 Brown Bus

4 Kathleen Bynum Dr / Brooks Lane 7:39 4:00

5 301 Dunbar Rd 7:40 4:01 Route Coordinator

6 501 Dunbar Rd 7:42 4:05 Craig Fowler

7 518 Dunbar Rd 7:43 3:53 (478) 329-2218

2211 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:45 7:45

AM ALT Shuttle to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed   1/14/2022  3:53 PM

6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2228 1 206 Northlake Dr (Lake Vista Apts) 8:05 4:05 Ms. D.Johnson

2 310 Northlake Dr (Summerfield Apts) 8:06 4:06

3 Northeast Dr / Northfield Dr 8:07 4:07 Gray

4 Northfield Dr / Northwind Ct 8:08 4:08

5 109 Eastlake Dr 8:09 4:09 Route Coordinator

Craig Fowler

(478) 329-2218

2228 ** NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


